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U-19 Championship
2018/19 2nd round, Match #11

Friday, 17.08.2018, 14:00, "ApceHan-ApeHa", Shchaslyve. 28°C. Spectators: 100
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«Arsenal-Kyiv» Kyiv

Kosiakov Dmytr
Bobko Vlad
Kolesnyk Bohdan
Petkus Andrii
Pashko Dmytro
Shevchenko Dmytro
Tulin Dmytro (C)
Petrenko Ivan

9 Mazur Dmytro

10 Sukhoruchko Danyil
11 Hromok Denys
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Substitutes

12 Zakorskyi Vladyslav
13 Davydenko Daniil
14 Kolesnyk Danylo

15 Kishchuk Mykyta

17 Demianenko Danylo
18 Kyrychenko Roman
21 Kostiuk Dmytro

Coach
Len Yurii

Referee:

Kopmar Valerii
Assistant 1:
Mozharivskyi Maksym
Assistant 2:

Millier Oleksandr

4th Official:

Skoblia Vitalii
Referee Observer:
Burenko Yurii

2:1

12
15
2
3
17
13
16
9
7
8
11

——
MAPIYIION,

«Mariupol» Mariupol

Kravtsov Pavlo
Dobrokhotov Yaroslav (C)
Saienko Danylo
Liubimov Radyvon
Spivak Ihor
Bulhakov Yehor
Shamli Oleh

Bondar Vladyslav
Baidal Anton
Vyskrebentsev Andrii
Lukach Mykhailo

Substitutes

1
19
21
14
5
22

Mykhailov Dmytro
Romaniuk Bohdan
Bibik Danylo
Koshkosh Ivan
Kurylets Denys
Laptiev Serhii

Coach
Hetman Oleksii
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U-19 Championship, 2018/19, 2nd round, Match #11
Friday, 17.08.2018, 14:00, "ApceHan-ApeHa", Shchaslyve. 28°C. Spectators: 100

«Arsenal-Kyiv» Kyiv 2:1 «Mariupol» Mariupol
10 Sukhoruchko Danyil  (®) 5'
2 Bobko Vlad 10'
10 Sukhoruchko Danyil ® 17
21 3 Liubimov Radyvon
38' 2 Saienko Danylo
38' 9 Bondar Vladyslav
42' 13 Bulhakov Yehor
\ 3 Liubimov Radyvon
46 N 19 Romaniuk Bohdan
9 Mazur Dmytro \
14 Kolesnyk Danylo N o1
5 Pashko Dmytro 51
56' 19 Romaniuk Bohdan
5 Pashko Dmytro ,
17 Demianenko Danylo N >7
64' @ 7 Baidal Anton
68' 17 Spivak lhor
7 Tulin Dmytro 73
. 16 Shamli Oleh
83 L 22 Laptiev Serhii
2 Bobko Vlad ,
13 Davydenko Daniil N 90+1
90+2' | 17 Spivak lhor
14 Kolesnyk Danylo ,
15 Kishchuk Mykyta N S
1 Kosiakov Dmytr 90+4'
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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